
男子

順位 氏名 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G 7G 8G 9G TOTAL

1 芳野　悟 236 248 264 194 248 247 227 188 210 2,062 264 748

2 佐藤　信也 165 257 205 236 244 186 226 193 223 1,935 257 666

3 奈良岡　伶 223 171 202 224 223 223 200 203 214 1,883 224 670

4 平中　彗 215 194 244 183 222 182 190 228 214 1,872 244 653

5 村上　渡 192 211 204 201 171 181 244 216 235 1,855 244 695

6 近藤　純一 195 217 198 233 171 179 237 266 151 1,847 266 654

7 柏原　正勝 213 157 205 257 185 169 253 200 198 1,837 257 651

8 谷藤　元 207 243 214 193 194 193 199 179 202 1,824 243 664

9 和野　重義 224 211 191 190 227 268 164 147 193 1,815 268 685

10 西川　和音 193 213 156 224 187 195 192 186 268 1,814 268 646 〇

11 佐々木　博幸 247 227 206 176 212 210 172 170 184 1,804 247 680

12 合津　和斗 209 203 173 162 236 205 205 173 236 1,802 236 614

13 小笠原　賢 182 222 223 188 208 207 192 190 175 1,787 223 627

14 昆　勝博 202 237 225 138 225 181 171 141 267 1,787 267 664

15 小野寺　亮太 208 224 227 170 193 189 191 202 182 1,786 227 659

16 吉田　勝弘 159 210 209 166 189 243 223 186 181 1,766 243 598 〇

17 菅原　修明 200 154 210 156 156 234 182 237 198 1,727 237 617

18 菊池　史和 204 212 195 190 172 195 187 209 159 1,723 212 611

19 清川　千寿 181 201 194 205 203 224 137 200 174 1,719 224 632

20 佐々木　和夫 199 243 213 203 189 206 144 164 154 1,715 243 655

21 上家　大也 178 194 181 223 247 164 160 204 161 1,712 247 634

22 佐々木　奨 165 180 202 166 211 171 210 187 207 1,699 211 604

23 菊地　拓海 180 193 158 215 171 223 164 210 180 1,694 223 609

24 菅原　渉 152 203 193 163 172 241 186 208 174 1,692 241 576

25 山田　浩幸 185 180 204 196 180 195 172 187 191 1,690 204 571

26 藤原　孝至 236 175 213 184 156 159 160 217 184 1,684 236 624

27 小森　和耶 209 214 219 161 188 162 186 175 164 1,678 219 642

28 日影　快晴 161 189 177 164 201 226 177 182 200 1,677 226 591 〇

29 金濱　雄悦 179 181 184 196 158 244 146 179 204 1,671 244 598

30 中里　哲 180 175 194 167 193 188 209 166 192 1,664 209 567 〇

31 高橋　宗義 212 175 167 178 166 186 189 189 186 1,648 212 564

32 藤原　雅典 170 213 175 161 191 160 189 155 225 1,639 225 569

33 菊池　和吉 188 192 195 172 168 158 191 211 158 1,633 211 575

34 栗村　竜太 194 161 185 173 210 221 138 168 179 1,629 221 604

35 松田　力大 168 142 187 212 189 206 171 174 175 1,624 212 607 〇

36 山崎　善之 222 155 147 173 171 215 165 224 146 1,618 224 559

37 沢内　功 153 192 216 177 171 168 183 165 166 1,591 216 561

38 山本　正哉 160 180 182 222 185 163 146 158 191 1,587 222 570

39 八重樫　龍之介 184 248 126 181 190 171 184 158 144 1,586 248 558 〇

40 宍戸　洋 178 141 183 223 146 189 193 163 168 1,584 223 558

41 菊池　英明 116 205 184 171 202 180 181 167 158 1,564 205 553

42 菅野　利助 214 166 150 158 183 162 165 193 170 1,561 214 530

43 伊藤　誠 146 156 173 193 179 164 176 201 160 1,548 201 537

44 遠藤　実 156 186 210 139 159 155 191 196 153 1,545 210 552

45 下田　栄彦 212 190 148 148 142 179 175 146 192 1,532 212 550

46 菅野　和郎 189 168 178 164 163 175 149 159 145 1,490 189 535

47 高橋　輝和 148 205 191 151 125 148 172 190 156 1,486 205 544

48 大久保　陽 137 158 188 170 149 156 128 187 150 1,423 188 483

49 佐々木　玲伊 146 159 185 173 157 221 118 121 129 1,409 221 551 〇

50 黒澤　誠 181 138 143 138 164 144 181 136 166 1,391 181 483

51 菊池　進 110 148 132 154 173 150 151 181 191 1,390 191 523

女子

1 鈴木　ゆかり 246 201 212 213 181 172 171 164 182 1,742 246 659 〇

2 小笠原由美子 189 232 194 156 187 163 191 189 226 1,727 232 615 〇

3 菅原　要子 172 160 186 192 199 181 203 192 223 1,708 223 618 〇

4 相澤　茉季 203 159 161 129 192 185 159 187 207 1,582 207 553 〇

5 栗林　結衣 155 171 183 168 169 173 159 219 169 1,566 219 547

6 菊地　明美 150 158 157 179 146 194 179 203 171 1,537 203 553

7 吉田　智子 184 169 225 148 177 182 135 144 166 1,530 225 578

8 佐藤　彩夏 159 170 166 182 122 187 171 170 179 1,506 187 520

9 阿部　暁美 221 213 167 158 182 150 119 148 138 1,496 221 601

10 高橋　久美子 197 181 204 173 167 133 124 152 161 1,492 204 582

11 久慈　順子 138 154 168 185 180 159 171 166 134 1,455 185 524

HSHG

7G順位 氏名 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G 8G 9G HGTOTAL

第50回岩手県ボウリング選手権大会
全日本選手権
参加希望

全日本選手権
参加希望

予選9G成績

HS



男子

1 芳野　悟 236 248 264 194 248 247 227 188 210 240 201 224 2,727 264 748

2 近藤　純一 195 217 198 233 171 179 237 266 151 225 247 266 2,585 266 738

3 佐藤　信也 165 257 205 236 244 186 226 193 223 217 200 191 2,543 257 666

4 平中　彗 215 194 244 183 222 182 190 228 214 204 208 209 2,493 244 653

5 奈良岡　伶 223 171 202 224 223 223 200 203 214 214 194 185 2,476 224 670

6 村上　渡 192 211 204 201 171 181 244 216 235 193 182 227 2,457 244 695

7 小笠原　賢 182 222 223 188 208 207 192 190 175 202 207 255 2,451 255 664

8 昆　勝博 202 237 225 138 225 181 171 141 267 212 239 201 2,439 267 664

9 柏原　正勝 213 157 205 257 185 169 253 200 198 204 177 217 2,435 257 651

10 小野寺　亮太 208 224 227 170 193 189 191 202 182 171 209 258 2,424 258 659

11 和野　重義 224 211 191 190 227 268 164 147 193 189 191 201 2,396 268 685

12 西川　和音 193 213 156 224 187 195 192 186 268 177 221 181 2,393 268 646

13 合津　和斗 209 203 173 162 236 205 205 173 236 143 257 180 2,382 257 614

14 佐々木　博幸 247 227 206 176 212 210 172 170 184 162 219 184 2,369 247 680

15 谷藤　元 207 243 214 193 194 193 199 179 202 189 168 158 2,339 243 664

16 佐々木　和夫 199 243 213 203 189 206 144 164 154 210 189 199 2,313 243 655

17 上家　大也 178 194 181 223 247 164 160 204 161 183 189 193 2,277 247 634

18 吉田　勝弘 159 210 209 166 189 243 223 186 181 170 181 155 2,272 243 598

19 清川　千寿 181 201 194 205 203 224 137 200 174 200 132 216 2,267 224 632

20 菊池　史和 204 212 195 190 172 195 187 209 159 190 156 153 2,222 212 611

21 菅原　修明 200 154 210 156 156 234 182 237 198 169 157 154 2,207 237 617

22 佐々木　奨 165 180 202 166 211 171 210 187 207 0 0 0 1,699 211 604

23 菊地　拓海 180 193 158 215 171 223 164 210 180 0 0 0 1,694 223 609

24 菅原　渉 152 203 193 163 172 241 186 208 174 0 0 0 1,692 241 576

25 山田　浩幸 185 180 204 196 180 195 172 187 191 0 0 0 1,690 204 571

26 藤原　孝至 236 175 213 184 156 159 160 217 184 0 0 0 1,684 236 624

27 小森　和耶 209 214 219 161 188 162 186 175 164 0 0 0 1,678 219 642

28 日影　快晴 161 189 177 164 201 226 177 182 200 0 0 0 1,677 226 591

29 金濱　雄悦 179 181 184 196 158 244 146 179 204 0 0 0 1,671 244 598

30 中里　哲 180 175 194 167 193 188 209 166 192 0 0 0 1,664 209 567

31 高橋　宗義 212 175 167 178 166 186 189 189 186 0 0 0 1,648 212 564

32 藤原　雅典 170 213 175 161 191 160 189 155 225 0 0 0 1,639 225 569

33 菊池　和吉 188 192 195 172 168 158 191 211 158 0 0 0 1,633 211 575

34 栗村　竜太 194 161 185 173 210 221 138 168 179 0 0 0 1,629 221 604

35 松田　力大 168 142 187 212 189 206 171 174 175 0 0 0 1,624 212 607

36 山崎　善之 222 155 147 173 171 215 165 224 146 0 0 0 1,618 224 559

37 沢内　功 153 192 216 177 171 168 183 165 166 0 0 0 1,591 216 561

38 山本　正哉 160 180 182 222 185 163 146 158 191 0 0 0 1,587 222 570

39 八重樫　龍之介 184 248 126 181 190 171 184 158 144 0 0 0 1,586 248 558

40 宍戸　洋 178 141 183 223 146 189 193 163 168 0 0 0 1,584 223 558

41 菊池　英明 116 205 184 171 202 180 181 167 158 0 0 0 1,564 205 553

42 菅野　利助 214 166 150 158 183 162 165 193 170 0 0 0 1,561 214 530

43 伊藤　誠 146 156 173 193 179 164 176 201 160 0 0 0 1,548 201 537

44 遠藤　実 156 186 210 139 159 155 191 196 153 0 0 0 1,545 210 552

45 下田　栄彦 212 190 148 148 142 179 175 146 192 0 0 0 1,532 212 550

46 菅野　和郎 189 168 178 164 163 175 149 159 145 0 0 0 1,490 189 535

47 高橋　輝和 148 205 191 151 125 148 172 190 156 0 0 0 1,486 205 544

48 大久保　陽 137 158 188 170 149 156 128 187 150 0 0 0 1,423 188 483

49 佐々木　玲伊 146 159 185 173 157 221 118 121 129 0 0 0 1,409 221 551

50 黒澤　誠 181 138 143 138 164 144 181 136 166 0 0 0 1,391 181 483

51 菊池　進 110 148 132 154 173 150 151 181 191 0 0 0 1,390 191 523

女子

1 小笠原　由美子 189 232 194 156 187 163 191 189 226 204 205 205 2,341 232 615

2 鈴木　ゆかり 246 201 212 213 181 172 171 164 182 210 153 184 2,289 246 659

3 菅原　要子 172 160 186 192 199 181 203 192 223 178 177 175 2,238 223 618

4 栗林　結衣 155 171 183 168 169 173 159 219 169 166 224 182 2,138 224 572

5 相澤　茉季 203 159 161 129 192 185 159 187 207 163 157 184 2,086 207 553

6 菊地　明美 150 158 157 179 146 194 179 203 171 188 147 202 2,074 203 553

7 吉田　智子 184 169 225 148 177 182 135 144 166 0 0 0 1,530 225 578

8 佐藤　彩夏 159 170 166 182 122 187 171 170 179 0 0 0 1,506 187 520

9 阿部　暁美 221 213 167 158 182 150 119 148 138 0 0 0 1,496 221 601

10 高橋　久美子 197 181 204 173 167 133 124 152 161 0 0 0 1,492 204 582

11 久慈　順子 138 154 168 185 180 159 171 166 134 0 0 0 1,455 185 524

6G順位 氏名 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 7G 8G 9G 10G 11G 12G HSTOTAL HG

7G順位 氏名 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G 8G 9G 10G 11G 12G HGTOTAL

第５０回岩手県ボウリング選手権大会
オールエベンツ

HS



男子

順位 氏名 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G TOTAL

1 芳野　悟 236 248 264 194 248 247 1,437

2 和野　重義 224 211 191 190 227 268 1,311

3 佐藤　信也 165 257 205 236 244 186 1,293

4 佐々木　博幸 247 227 206 176 212 210 1,278

5 奈良岡　伶 223 171 202 224 223 223 1,266

6 佐々木和夫 199 243 213 203 189 206 1,253

7 谷藤　元 207 243 214 193 194 193 1,244

8 平中　彗 215 194 244 183 222 182 1,240

9 小笠原　賢 182 222 223 188 208 207 1,230

10 小野寺亮太 208 224 227 170 193 189 1,211

11 清川　千寿 181 201 194 205 203 224 1,208

12 昆　勝博 202 237 225 138 225 181 1,208

13 近藤　純一 195 217 198 233 171 179 1,193

14 合津　和斗 209 203 173 162 236 205 1,188

15 上家　大也 178 194 181 223 247 164 1,187

16 柏原　正勝 213 157 205 257 185 169 1,186

17 吉田　勝弘 159 210 209 166 189 243 1,176

18 西川　和音 193 213 156 224 187 195 1,168

19 菊池　史和 204 212 195 190 172 195 1,168

20 村上　渡 192 211 204 201 171 181 1,160

21 小森　和耶 209 214 219 161 188 162 1,153

22 栗村　竜太 194 161 185 173 210 221 1,144

23 金濱　雄悦 179 181 184 196 158 244 1,142

24 山田　浩幸 185 180 204 196 180 195 1,140

25 菊地　拓海 180 193 158 215 171 223 1,140

26 菅原　渉 152 203 193 163 172 241 1,124

27 藤原　孝至 236 175 213 184 156 159 1,123

28 日影　快晴 161 189 177 164 201 226 1,118

29 菅原　修明 200 154 210 156 156 234 1,110

30 松田　力大 168 142 187 212 189 206 1,104

31 八重樫　龍之介 184 248 126 181 190 171 1,100

32 中里　哲 180 175 194 167 193 188 1,097

33 佐々木　奨 165 180 202 166 211 171 1,095

34 山本　正哉 160 180 182 222 185 163 1,092

35 高橋　宗義 212 175 167 178 166 186 1,084

36 山崎　善之 222 155 147 173 171 215 1,083

37 沢内　功 153 192 216 177 171 168 1,077

38 菊池　和吉 188 192 195 172 168 158 1,073

39 藤原　雅典 170 213 175 161 191 160 1,070

40 宍戸　洋 178 141 183 223 146 189 1,060

41 菊池　英明 116 205 184 171 202 180 1,058

42 佐々木　玲伊 146 159 185 173 157 221 1,041

43 菅野　和郎 189 168 178 164 163 175 1,037

44 菅野　利助 214 166 150 158 183 162 1,033

45 下田　栄彦 212 190 148 148 142 179 1,019

46 伊藤　誠 146 156 173 193 179 164 1,011

47 遠藤　実 156 186 210 139 159 155 1,005

第50回岩手県ボウリング選手権大会

個人戦成績



男子

順位 氏名 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G TOTAL

第50回岩手県ボウリング選手権大会

個人戦成績

48 高橋　輝和 148 205 191 151 125 148 968

49 大久保　陽 137 158 188 170 149 156 958

50 黒澤　誠 181 138 143 138 164 144 908

51 菊池　進 110 148 132 154 173 150 867

女子

1 鈴木　ゆかり 246 201 212 213 181 172 1,225

2 小笠原由美子 189 232 194 156 187 163 1,121

3 阿部　暁美 221 213 167 158 182 150 1,091

4 菅原　要子 172 160 186 192 199 181 1,090

5 吉田　智子 184 169 225 148 177 182 1,085

6 高橋　久美子 197 181 204 173 167 133 1,055

7 相澤　茉季 203 159 161 129 192 185 1,029

8 栗林　結衣 155 171 183 168 169 173 1,019

9 佐藤　彩夏 159 170 166 182 122 187 986

10 菊地　明美 150 158 157 179 146 194 984

11 久慈　順子 138 154 168 185 180 159 984

順位 氏名 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G TOTAL



男子

1 奥州Ｂ 419 503 349 1,271 18 ラウンドワンＤ 327 366 352 1,045
菅原　修明 182 237 198 617 谷藤　元 199 179 202 580
近藤　純一 237 266 151 654 大久保　陽 128 187 150 465

2 奥州Ｃ 436 380 430 1,246 19 スターＧ 302 378 359 1,039
佐々木　奨 210 187 207 604 栗村　竜太 138 168 179 485
佐藤　信也 226 193 223 642 菊地　拓海 164 210 180 554

3 メイクＢ 435 412 388 1,235 20 スターＣ 355 355 322 1,032
村上　渡 244 216 235 695 沢内　功 183 165 166 514
遠藤　実 191 196 153 540 高橋　輝和 172 190 156 518

4 スターＢ 450 374 391 1,215 21 奥州Ｄ 374 330 326 1,030
吉田　勝弘 223 186 181 590 宍戸　洋 193 163 168 524
芳野　悟 227 188 210 625 菊池　英明 181 167 158 506

5 スターＥ 371 344 481 1,196 22 スターＡ 304 381 338 1,023
奈良岡　伶 200 203 214 617 佐々木和夫 144 164 154 462
昆　勝博 171 141 267 579 藤原　孝至 160 217 184 561

6 ラウンドワンＢ 397 363 411 1,171 23 スターＩ 310 307 397 1,014
合津　和斗 205 173 236 614 佐々木　玲伊 118 121 129 368
小笠原　賢 192 190 175 557 西川　和音 192 186 268 646

7 ラウンドワンＣ 428 346 390 1,164 24 東和 314 352 315 981
柏原　正勝 253 200 198 651 菅野　利助 165 193 170 528
下田　栄彦 175 146 192 513 菅野　和郎 149 159 145 453

8 ラウンドワンＡ 376 403 378 1,157 25 スターＦ 327 294 357 978
小森　和耶 186 175 164 525 山本　正哉 146 158 191 495
平中　彗 190 228 214 632 黒澤　誠 181 136 166 483

9 メイクＡ 378 344 411 1,133 26 奥州Ａ 172 170 184 526
藤原　雅典 189 155 225 569 佐々木　博幸 172 170 184 526
高橋　宗義 189 189 186 564

10 遠野Ａ 378 420 317 1,115 女子

菊池　和吉 191 211 158 560
菊池　史和 187 209 159 555

11 陸前高田 380 340 367 1,087 1 ラウンドワン 394 381 449 1,224
中里　哲 209 166 192 567 菅原　要子 203 192 223 618
松田　力大 171 174 175 520 小笠原由美子 191 189 226 606

12 スターＤ 355 349 375 1,079 2 奥州 342 334 361 1,037
和野　重義 164 147 193 504 佐藤　彩夏 171 170 179 520
小野寺亮太 191 202 182 575 鈴木　ゆかり 171 164 182 517

13 スターＪ 323 408 348 1,079 3 スターＡ 330 353 341 1,024
菅原　渉 186 208 174 568 相澤　茉季 159 187 207 553
清川　千寿 137 200 174 511 久慈　順子 171 166 134 471

14 紫波 332 391 352 1,075 4 メイクＡ 298 351 309 958
山田　浩幸 172 187 191 550 阿部　暁美 119 148 138 405
上家　大也 160 204 161 525 菊地　明美 179 203 171 553

15 花巻 341 425 306 1,072 5 メイクＢ 259 296 327 882
伊藤　誠 176 201 160 537 吉田　智子 135 144 166 445
山崎　善之 165 224 146 535 高橋　久美子 124 152 161 437

16 遠野Ｂ 297 360 395 1,052 6 スターＢ 159 219 169 547
菊池　進 151 181 191 523 栗林　結衣 159 219 169 547
金濱　雄悦 146 179 204 529

17 スターＨ 361 340 344 1,045
八重樫　龍之介 184 158 144 486
日影　快晴 177 182 200 559

順位
チーム名
選手名

1G 2G 3G TOTAL 順位
チーム名
選手名

1G 2G 3G

TOTAL

2人チーム戦　成績

第50回岩手県ボウリング選手権大会

TOTAL

順位
チーム名
会員No/氏名

1G 2G 3G


